Monthly Teaching Schedule (Batch 2021-2022)

NAME OF DEPARTMENT - PHYSIOLOGY

MONTH - May 2022

S.NO.[ NAME OF FACULTY DESIGATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMMING PRACTICAL DEMONSTARTION TOPIC LECTURE TOPIC
Sunday (01.05.2022)
1 Dr. Sharvi Assit. Prof. 2021 02.05.22 Monday 1-2PM - . Coronary Circulation
Human lab -Respiratory
2 All Faculty 2021 02.05.22 Monday 2 -4 PM system examination - -
Heamat lab - Blood Group
Holiday (03.05.2022)
Human lab -Respiratory
3 All Faculty 2021 04.05.22 |Wednesday| 2-4 PM system examination - -
Heamat lab - Blood Group
4 Dr. Saurav Demonstrator | 2021 | 05.05.22 [ Thrusday [ 8-9 AM _ Pulmonary Circulation _
5 Dr. Bhawana Asso.Prof. 2021 05.05.22 | Thrusday 1-2PM - - Test
Human lab -Respiratory
6 All Faculty 2021 05.05.22 | Thrusday | 2-4PM system examination - -
Heamat lab - Blood Group
7 Dr. Sonal Singh Demonstrator | 2021 06.05.22 Friday 9-10 AM - Jaundice -
8 | Dr. Tanu Aggarwal | Prof. & Head 2021 06.05.22 Friday 11-12 AM _ _ Test
9 Dr. Preetika Kaur | Demonstrator | 2021 07.05.22 | Saturday 8-9 AM - Capillary circulation -
Sunday (08.05.2022)
First Terminal Exam Theory & Practical ( 09.05.2022 to 14.05.2022)
Sunday, Holiday (15.05.2022,16.05.2022)
10 | Dr. Tanu Aggarwal | Prof. & Head 2021 | 17.05.22 | Tuesday | 11-12PM Mechanics of

Respiration




Human lab-

Vitalography
18.05.22 -
11 All Faculty 2021 Wednesday| 2-4 PM Heamat lab - Bleeding time, _ _
Clothing time
12 Dr. Saurav Demonstrator | 2021 19.05.22 | Thrusday 8-9 AM . Physio Anatomy of G.I. Tr _
13 Dr. Bhawana Asso.Prof. 2021 | 19.05.22 | Thrusday | 1-2PM _ _ Transport of
Oxygen
Human lab-
Vitalography
19.05.22 -
14 All Faculty 2021 Thrusday | 2-4PM Heamat lab - Bleeding time, _ _
Clothing time
15 Dr. Sonal Singh Demonstrator | 2021 20.05.22 Friday 9-10 AM - G.I. Motility _
16 | Dr. Tanu Aggarwal | Prof. & Head 2021 | 20.05.22 Friday |[11-12 AM _ _ MeCh?mC.S of
Respiration
17 | Dr. Preetika Kaur | Demonstrator | 2021 | 21.05.22 | Saturday | 8-9 AM . Physiology Of salixary _
secrection
Sunday (22.05.2022)
18 Dr. Sharvi Assit. Prof. 2021 23.05.22 Monday 1-2PM _ _ Reg.of Respiration
Human lab-
19 All Facul 2021 | 230522 | Monday | 2-4PM Vitalography
ty e y Heamat lab - Bleeding time, - -
Clothing time
20 Dr. Sonal Singh Demonstrator | 2021 24.05.22 Tuesday | 11-12PM - Stomach -
Human lab-
21 All Faculty 2021 25.05.22 |Wednesday| 2-4PM | Motor system examination o -
Heamat lab - Platelet Count
22 Dr. Saurav Demonstrator | 2021 | 26.05.22 | Thrusday | 8-9 AM . Mouth & Oerophagus
23|  Dr.Bhawana Asso.Prof. | 2021 | 26.05.22 | Thrusday | 1-2PM - - Transport of

Oxygen




Human lab-
24 All Faculty 2021 26.05.22 | Thrusday 2-4PM | Motor system examination _ _
Heamat lab - Platelet Count
25 Dr. Sonal Singh Demonstrator | 2021 27.05.22 Friday 9-10 AM . Stomach _
26 | Dr. Tanu Aggarwal | Prof.& Head | 2021 | 27.0522 | Friday |11-12AM _ - Mechanics of
Respiration
27 All Faculty 2021 27.05.22 Friday 2-4 PM AT-COM (1.4)
28 | Dr. Preetika Kaur | Demonstrator| 2021 28.05.22 | Saturday 8-9 AM - G.I. Hormones o
29 All Faculty 2021 28.05.22 | Saturday 1-4 PM ECE - -
Sunday (29.05.2022)
30 Dr. Sharvi Assit. Prof. 2021 30.05.22 Monday 1-2PM - - Reg.of Respiration
Human lab-
31 All Faculty 2021 30.05.22 Monday 2-4PM | Motor system examination - -
Heamat lab - Platelet Count
32 Dr. Bhawana Asso.Prof. 2021 31.05.22 Tuesday | 11-12PM - - Transport of
Oxygen




